STARTERS

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (12 PCS)
SMOKED BACON SAUSAGE (4 STICKS)
SPICY HOT DRUMLETS (10 PCS)

BEER BATTERED CALAMARI (10 PCS)
BEEF CHILI QUESO & CORN CHIPS
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICK (10 PCS)
GRILL CHICKEN QUESADILLA (%4 SLICES)
JALAPENO POPPERS (8 PCS)

CHICKEN TENDERS (10 PCS)

TATER TOTCHOS

CLASSIC BURGERS

(choice of Beef, Pork, chicken or Lamb)
add $2.00 for change of lamb

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER

A no frills burger with our 100% all beef patty, aged cheddar, BBQ sauce on a brioche sesame bun with
all the trimmings.

BACON CHEESE BURGER

The Classic Cheeseburger with 2 slices of streaky bacon!

BACON BACON CHEESE CHEESE BURGER

Just like the classic, only double the ct double the bacon and double the fun!

IMPOSSIBLE CHEESE BURGER

The gr db g Impossible patty served with aged cheddar, lettuce,
smoked chipotle sauce on a Carbo-lite Chia seed bun.

SWISS SHROOM

Our Homemade beef patty, sauteed shitake, swiss cheese and garlic aioli
in between Carbo-lite chia seed bun.

SPECIALITY BURGERS

(choice of Beef, Pork, chicken or Lamb)
add $2.00 for change of lamb

FAT BASTERD

Double beef chuck patties, chewy bacon, cheddar cheese, a fried egg and
homemade Fatboy's BBQ sauce on sesame seed bun.

ONO ONO

Grilled chorizo pork patty with melted swiss ch grilled pi
honey mustard sauce on a sesame seed bun.

BLEU PEPPERCORN

Beef chuck patty coated in crushed black pepper topped with a crispy onion strings, and
h de blue ch d ingona seed bun.

THE NOSH

Crispy chorizo pork patty with fried egg, spam and chipotle mayo on a sesame seed bun.

THE BURGATORY 2.0

The Spicy One. Grilled beef patty smothered with a hot & spicy chilli meat sauce,
jalapenos,melted cheddar cheese,tortilla straws on a sesame seed bun.

le, apple slaw and

PP

THE ELVIS

Bacon stuffed Pork patty with bacon, grilled bananas and creamy peanut butter on a honey oat bun.
HOLY CAESAR

Grilled seasoned chicken, chewy bacon, on a bed of romaine lettuce, sprinkles of Parmesan and
topped with | de Caesar dressing on a seed bun.

MONSTER MASH

Fried Chicken burger smothered in bechamel topped with Wasabi mayo and smashed potato,
Bacon and aged Cheddar on a honey oat bun.

THE YOLO

Single patty of your choice Assembled atop a fried egg, fried spam, fried onion strings,
heddar ch patty with ked chipotle on a sesame see bun.

SHARK BAIT

Fried breaded basa fish fillet with pickles, wasabi mayo and homemade tomato jamina
sesame seed bun served with fries and greens.

FOIE GRAS BURGER

Fatboy’s classic bacon cheese burger with seared foie gras, truffle mayo on a plump sesame seed bun.
SHARWARMA BURGER

Lamb patty with raw onion, Jalap and h de mint yogurt sauce on a sesame seed bun.
ADD-ONS

EGG $1.50 SPAM

BACON $2.50 MUSHROOM (SAUTEED)

ONION (RAW/CRISPY/SAUTEED) $1.50

$6.50

$10.00
$16.00
$14.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.50
$12.00

$13.00

$14.50
$17.00
$18.00

$14.50

$ 21.00

$14.80

$14.50

$14.80

$16.00

$13.00

$13.50

$16.00

$ 21.00

SPECIALITY FRIES

BEEF CHILI CHEESE FRIES
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES
BACON CHEESE FRIES
SPAM FRIES

DISCO FRIES

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD oo cuicken $3.50)

Crisp Romaine lettuce tossed in | de Caesar dressing dressed with
par h cr hopped bacon.

SOUTHWEST BBQ SALAD

Combo of Iceberg and Romaine lettuce tossed in homemade Honey Mustard dressing topped with
fried chick corn bits, chopped bacon, shredded cheddar, crisp tortilla straws and drizzled with
our signature BBQ sauce.

BALSAMIC STEAK SALAD

Ribeye steak grilled to medium on a bed of Mesclun salad served with

SANDWICHES

WAFFLE FRIED CHICKEN

Crispy fried chicken, bacon and aged cheddar drenched in creamy bechamel sandwiched
between freshly made waffles.

PHILLLY CHEESE STEAK

Grilled shortblade strips,onion and peppers smothered with aged cheddar on a
toasted baguette. Served with fries.

STEAK & ONION SANDWICH

Tender slivers of Rib-eye on a bed of caramelized onions and mustard in a baguette. Served with fries.

BEST OF THE REST

STEAK & CHIPS

Your classic grilled striploin 160 grams, topped with sauteed oni shitake hrooms,
homemade brown sauce and fries.

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Tender cube steak coated in our secret herbed seasoning and cooked till crisp.
Topped with cheesy bechamel sauce.

SPICED CHICKEN AND WAFFLES

Spicy fried chicken served with waffles and coleslaw with h de gravy and maple syrup.

FISH & CHIPS

Classic Fish & Chips made the traditional way with homemade beer batter. Great with malt vinegar!

PASTA

PASTA'MEATBALL MARINA (vpoSSIBLE OPTION AVAILABLE ADD $3.50)

Our mightyjheef meatballs drenched in h ked tomato served

on a bed of'¥i sp

TRUFFIs

Macaroni in aWw
Suitable for vegetas

$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$7.50
$7.50

$9.00

$13.00

$16.50

$14.50

$17.00

$19.00

$ 21.00

$ 21.00

$14.50

$14.50

$14.00




BUILD YOUR OWN
BURGER

(02 (0)(07240) 29 :10)\'¢

BRIOCHE SESAME SEED BUN
CARBO-LITE CHIA SEED BUN
HONEY OAT BUN

ADD ONS

BACON

SPAM

CHILI QUESO

MOZZARELLA CHEESE PATTY
SAUTEED SHITAKE MUSHROOM
CHEDDAR CHEESE

SWISS CHEESE

FRIED EGG

CARAMELIZED ONIONS
GRILLED BANANAs

GRILLED PINEAPPLE
PICKLES

JALAPENO

FRIED ONION STRINGS

[EAT
BONS

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$4.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

CHOICE OF PATTY
BEEF

LAMB

PORK

GRILLED CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN
IMPOSSIBLE

HOUSE SAUCES

FATBOY'S HOMEADE BBQ
WASABI MAYONNAISE
CAESAR DRESSING
ROASTED GARLIC AIOLI
SMOKED CHIPOTLE
MARINARA

PEANUT BUTTER
NUTELLA

PREMIUM SAUCES
HONEY MUSTARD

BLEU CHEESE DRESSING
TRUFFLE MAYO
CAYENNE AIOLI

$9.50
$11.00
$9.00
$8.50
$8.50
$12.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

DESSERTS

SCOOP ICE CREAM (CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA)
BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM

APPLE CRUMBLE WITH ICE CREAM
WAFFLE WITH ICE CREAM

WAFFLE WITH BUTTER

CINNAMON CHURROS FRIES AND DIPS

(CHOCOLATE AND CARAMEL SAUCE)

REFRESHMENTS FLOATS
Coca Cola $3.50 Root Beer Float
Coke Zero $3.50 Coke Float
Sprite $3.50  Sprite Float
Root Beer $3.50
Ginger Beer $3.50 THICK MALT SHAKES
Lemon Lime Bitter $3.50 Chocolate / Strawberry /
Mineral Wateraixauinewater)  $ 2.50 Vanilla
Lime Julce. $3.50 ADD-ONS
Orange Juice $3.50 o
. eanut Butter
Cranberry Juice $3.50
Nutella
Homemade Iced Tea $3.50
Marshmellows
Iced Coffee $ 4.50 Crushed Oreo
Coffee/Tea $3.50 B
anana
Caramel
WINES
GLASS BOTTLE FOR ADULTS ONLY
HouseRed  $9.00 $ 45.00 Bailey's
House White  $9.00 $ 45.00 Kahlua
DRAFT BEERS
1/2PINT JUG
Stella Artois $7.00 $ 26.50
Hoegaarden $8.00 -na-

BEBRSANDICIDERS
Albens Cider Lychee 330ml
Alberis Cider Strawberry 330ml
FullerBlack StoptH00ml
Brothefls TofiEEBppIe Cider
1925 Intmpdietil.ager $ 12.0C
1925 YSlIoWAVanPale Ale $12.00
FuckinG#Ieill $12.0¢

$ 3.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$6.50
$10.00

$5.80
$5.80
$5.80

$9.50

$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00

$4.50
$4.50

TOWER
$65.00
$65.00




