#### **STARTERS**

CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP	<b>\$6.50</b>
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS (12 PCS)	\$10.00
SMOKED BACON SAUSAGE (4 STICKS)	\$16.00
SPICY HOT DRUMLETS (10 PCS)	\$14.00
BEER BATTERED CALAMARI (10 PCS)	\$10.00
BEEF CHILI QUESO & CORN CHIPS	\$10.00
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICK (10 PCS)	\$12.00
GRILL CHICKEN QUESADILLA (4 SLICES)	\$12.00
JALAPENO POPPERS (8 PCS)	\$12.00
CHICKEN TENDERS (10 PCS)	\$12.50
TATER TOTCHOS	\$12.00
at toota but anno	

#### **CLASSIC BURGERS**

\$13.00

\$18.00

\$14.50

\$21.00

BACON BACON CHEESE CHEESE BURGER Just like the classic, only double the cheese, double the bacon and double the fun!	\$ 17.00
BACON CHEESE BURGER The Classic Cheeseburger with 2 slices of streaky bacon!	\$ 14.50
all the trimmings.	

**IMPOSSIBLE CHEESE BURGER** The groundbreaking Impossible patty served with aged smoked chipotle sauce on a Carbo-lite Chia seed bun.

**CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER** 

**FAT BASTERD** 

SWISS SHROOM Our Homemade beef patty, sauteed shitake, swiss cheese and garlic aioli in between Carbo-lite chia seed bun.

## SPECIALITY BURGERS (choice of Beef, Pork, chicken or Lamb) add \$2.00 for change of lamb

Double beef chuck patties, chewy bacon, cheddar cheese, a fried egg and homemade Fatboy's BBQ sauce on sesame seed bun.	
ONO ONO Grilled chorizo pork patty with melted swiss cheese, grilled pineapple, apple slaw and honey mustard sauce on a sesame seed bun.	\$14.80

**BLEU PEPPERCORN** \$14.50

THE NOSH Crispy chorizo pork patty with fried egg, spam and chipotle mayo on a sesame seed bun.	\$ 14.80
THE BURGATORY 2.0	\$ 16.00
The Spicy One. Grilled beef patty smothered with a hot & spicy chilli meat sauce,	
ialananas maltad ahaddan ahaasa tantilla strayys on a sasama saad hun	

THE ELVIS \$13.00 \$13.50 **HOLY CAESAR** 

MONSTER MASH	\$ 16.00
Fried Chicken burger smothered in bechamel topped with Wasabi mayo and smashed potato,	
Bacon and aged Cheddar on a honey oat bun.	

THE YOLO	\$ 21.00
Single patty of your choice Assembled atop a fried egg, fried spam, fried onion strings,	
cheddar cheese patty with smoked chipotle on a sesame see bun.	

SHARK BAIT	\$13.80
Fried breaded basa fish fillet with pickles, wasabi mayo and homemade tomato jam in a	
and the second device of the second devices and developed	

FOIE GRAS BURGER	\$ 23.50
F-41 - 3 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	

#### SHARWARMA BURGER Lamb patty with raw onion, Jalapeno and hor \$16.50

MUSHROOM (SAUTEED) ONION (RAW/CRISPY/SAUTEED)



#### SPECIALITY FRIES

BEEF CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$ 7.50
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	<b>\$7.50</b>
BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$8.00
SPAM FRIES	<b>\$7.50</b>
DISCO FRIES	<b>\$7.50</b>

#### **SALADS**

CAESAR SALAD (ADD CHICKEN \$3.50)

Ribeye steak grilled to medium on a bed of Mesclun salad served with Balsamic vinaigrette.

parmesan cheese, croutons, chopped bacon.	
SOUTHWEST BBQ SALAD Combo of Techery and Romaine lettuce tossed in homemade Honey Mustard dressing topped with	\$13.00

\$9.00

\$16.50

**BALSAMIC STEAK SALAD** 

### **SANDWICHES**

WAFFLE FRIED CHICKEN	\$ 14.50
Crispy fried chicken, bacon and aged cheddar drenched in creamy bechamel sandwiched	
hatwaan frashly mada wafflas	

PHILLLY CHEESE STEAK \$17.00

STEAK & ONION SANDWICH Tender slivers of Rib-eye on a bed of caramelized onion \$19.00

#### **BEST OF THE REST**

STEAK & CHIPS	\$ 21.00
Your classic grilled striploin 160 grams, topped with sauteed onions, shitake mushrooms,	
homemade brown cause and fries	

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$ 21.00
Tender cube steak coated in our secret herbed seasoning and cooked till crisp.	
Tannad with abasey bashamal saysa	

SPICED CHICKEN AND WAFFLES \$14.50

\$14.50 FISH & CHIPS

#### PASTA

PASTA MEATBALL MARINA (IMPOSSIBLE OPTION AVAILABLE ADD \$3,50)	\$ 14.0
Our mighty beef meatballs drenched in homecooked tomato concasse served	
on a bed of fresh spaghetti.	

TRUFFLE MAC AND CHEESE

Macaroni in a white truffle cream and cheddar cheese w \$11.00

CHICKEN MAC AND CHEESE
Macaroni cooked al-dente smothered with aged cheddar
grilled chicken, bacon and parmesan. \$14.00

CAJUN PRAWN ALFREDO PASTA sauteed prawns with eatun seasoning, fettucine pasta, red capsic



## BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

BURGER				
CHOICE OF BUN		CHOICE OF DARTY		
BRIOCHE SESAME SEED BUN	\$ 2.00	CHOICE OF PATTY BEEF	\$ 9.50	
CARBO-LITE CHIA SEED BUN	\$ 2.00		\$ 11.00	
HONEY OAT BUN	\$ 2.00	PORK	\$ 9.00	
ADD ONS		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$ 8.50 \$ 8.50	
BACON	\$ 2.50	CRISPY CHICKEN IMPOSSIBLE	\$ 8.50 \$ 12.00	
SPAM	\$1.50		Ψ1000	
CHILI QUESO MOZZARELLA CHEESE PATTY	\$ 2.50 \$ 4.50	HOUSE SAUCES FATBOY'S HOMEADE BBQ	\$ 1.00	
SAUTEED SHITAKE MUSHROOM	\$ 2.00	WASABI MAYONNAISE	\$ 1.00 \$ 1.00	
CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$ 2.00	CAESAR DRESSING	\$ 1.00	
SWISS CHEESE	\$ 2.00	ROASTED GARLIC AIOLI	\$1.00	
FRIED EGG CARAMELIZED ONIONS	\$ 1.50 \$ 1.00	SMOKED CHIPOTLE MARINARA	\$ 1.00 \$ 1.00	
GRILLED BANANAs	\$ 1.50 \$ 1.50	PEANUT BUTTER	\$ 1.00 \$ 1.00	
GRILLED PINEAPPLE	\$1.00	NUTELLA	\$ 1.00	
PICKLES	\$1.00	PDEMILIA CALICEO		
JALAPENO FRIED ONION STRINGS	\$ 1.00 \$ 1.50	PREMIUM SAUCES HONEY MUSTARD	\$ 1.50	
FRIED UNION STRINGS	\$ 1.5U	BLEU CHEESE DRESSING	\$ 1.50	
		TRUFFLE MAYO	\$ 1.50	
		CAYENNE AIOLI	<b>\$ 1.50</b>	
15/17/				
7.65 (1) 2.67				
THE BURGER BAR	100			
The second secon	-			
	. L			
			W.	
		A SAME OF THE SAME		
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
William Colonia Colonia	No.		The same of the sa	
	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.			
	the Labor.	(SA) I SA		
		A STATE OF THE STA		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				
The state of the s	100	I TAKE TELLESTED		
		Spine Berline		
		AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		
STATE OF THE OWNER, TH	_	The second second		
Street and				

### **DESSERTS**

SCOOP ICE CREAM (CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA)	\$ 3.50
BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	\$10.00
APPLE CRUMBLE WITH ICE CREAM	\$10.00
WAFFLE WITH ICE CREAM	\$10.00
WAFFLE WITH BUTTER	\$6.50
CINNAMON CHURROS FRIES AND DIPS	\$10.00
(CHOCOLEMP AND CEDENCE CERTOR)	

### **DRINKS**

REFRESHMENT	S		FLOATS	
Coca Cola		\$ 3.50	Root Beer Float	\$5.80
Coke Zero		\$ 3.50	Coke Float	\$5.80
Sprite		\$ 3.50	Sprite Float	\$5.80
Root Beer		\$ 3.50		
Ginger Beer		\$ 3.50	THICK MALT SHAKES	
Lemon Lime Bit	ter	\$ 3.50	Chocolate / Strawberry /	\$ 9.50
Mineral Water	ALKALINE WAT	(ER) \$ 2.50	Vanilla	
Lime Juice		\$ 3.50	ADD-ONS	
Orange Juice		\$ 3.50	Peanut Butter	\$ 0.50
Cranberry Juice	е	\$ 3.50	Nutella	\$ 0.30
Homemade Iced	d Tea	\$ 3.50	Marshmellows	\$ 1.00
<b>Iced Coffee</b>		\$4.50	Crushed Oreo	\$ 1.00
Coffee/Tea		\$ 3.50	Banana	\$ 0.50
			Caramel	\$ 0.50
WINES			Caramer	\$ 1.00
	GLASS	BOTTLE	FOR ADULTS ONLY	
	\$ 9.00	\$ 45.00	Bailey's	\$4.50
	\$ 9.00	\$45.00	Kahlua	\$4.50

1PINT \$ 13.50 \$ 15.00

\$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 JUG \$ 26.50

**DRAFT BEERS** 

Stella Artois Hoegaarden

Albens Cider Lychee 330ml
Albens Cider Strawberry 330ml
Fuller Black Stout 500ml
Brothers Toffee Apple Cider
1925 Liang Teh Lager
1925 Yellow Van Pale Ale
Fucking Hell

# GUIDE TO EATING GOOD





